

PACHET CURATENIE 1794

I.D.: 82619893

Data publicarii	23.05.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.134,91 RON - 3.134,91 RON

Descriere: 1 MOP PLAT 80CM CU COADA BUC 19 1 78.00 78.00 92.82 2 REZERVA MOP 80CM BUC 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 3 PROSOP Z BUC 19 60 6.20 372.00 442.68 4 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 6 14.00 84.00 99.96 5 COADA LEMN BUC 19 10 6.20 62.00 73.78 6 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 5 30.00 150.00 178.50 7 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 8 24.00 192.00 228.48 8 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 10 10.40 104.00 123.76 9 DOMESTOS 5L BUC 19 5 49.99 249.95 297.44 10 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 10 11.00 110.00 130.90 11 TABLETE SOMAT MASINA SPALAT VASE BUC 19 2 68.00 136.00 161.84 12 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 10 38.00 380.00 452.20 13 PUR VASE 4.5L BUC 19 4 38.99 155.96 185.59 14 PUR VASE BUC 19 10 9.40 94.00 111.86 15 CIF 500ML BUC 19 10 10.80 108.00 128.52 16 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 10 13.50 135.00 160.65 17 HARTIE IG 8/SET BUC 19 80 8.20 656.00 780.64
